switch
3000K
3500K
4000K
Light in the tunnel
The VALO creates an impressive accent for any room with its striking but minimal cylindrical design. The simple and
timeless look of this luminaire goes hand in hand with its excellent lighting output, offering a quality and professional
solution in terms of light color, visual comfort and quality. To create the right appearance between the ceiling and the
luminaire, we offer the luminaires with a white or black powder-coated housing.
VALO
VALO - S
suspended
black
suspended
white
400
90° 90°
0°
600
800
1000
180°
C0-C180 C90-C270
The manufacturer reserves all rights to make changes in materials and components used in production of lighting fittings. info@thelight.sk, www.thelight.sk
⌀ 80mm⌀ 80mm
200mm
cable
1500mm
200mm
PRODUCT CODE
Code ordering example --  VALO-C-21W-CCT-1F-B
VALO - C DIMENSIONS
POWER
(W)
19
19
CRI
90
90
TYPE
nonDIM
DALI
LUMEN output
3000K (lm)
1700
1700
BEAM ANGLE
(°)
60
60
WEIGHT
(kg)
1,2 (C) / 1,42 (S)
1,2 (C) / 1,42 (S)
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Product family
VALO     VALO
Mounting
S     Suspended
C     Ceiling Surfaced
Type
19W     nonDIM/DALI
Surfaced finish
W     White
B     Black
* Custom
Colour temperature
CCT     3000K/3500K/4000K
Control gear
1F     nonDIM
1D     DALI
ceiling-mounted
white
ceiling-mounted
black